
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 

9 
28 
32 
47 
7 

51 
67 
35 
9B 

30 

Name 

Jason Powers 
Jeff Marcucm 
J.P. Crabtree 
Nathan Greene 
Chance Gross 
James Butler 
Jacob O'Conner 
Ryder Van Alst 
Tanner Ballard 

Wayne Emberson 

Class 
MEP Late Models 

MEP Late Models 

MEP Late Models 

MEP Late Models 

MEP Late Models 

MEP Late Models 

MEP Late Models 

MEP Late Models 

MEP Late Models 

MEP Late Models 

Best Tm 

12.576 
12.667 
12.922 
12.975 
13.331 
13.460 
14.374 

12.911 

Diff 

0.091 
0.346 
0.399 
0.755 
0.884 
1.798 

Best Speed 

71.565 
71.051 
69.649 
69.364 
67.512 
66.865 
62.613 

- 
- 

69.708 

In Lap 

2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
0 
0 

2 

Nat/State 

Loveland, OH 

Muncie 
Muncie 
Indianapolis 
Muncie 

Anderson 
Sheridan 

Plainfield 

Sponsor 

Jason Powers 
Charles Marcum 
Mike Sargent 
John Sstapleton 
Kevin Gross 
Wendell Layne 

Greg Van Alst 
Troy Cox 

Wayne Emberson 

Sorted on best lap time
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Spring Championships 

MEP Late Models 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 17:49:47 

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles 

5/11/2024 05:30 PM 


