l									
Spring Championships Sorted on best lap time									
MEP Late Models				Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles					
Qualifying				5/11/2024 05:30 PM					
Qualifying started at 17:49:47									
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Nat/State	Sponsor
1	9	Jason Powers	MEP Late Models	12.576		71.565	2	Loveland, OH	Jason Powers
2	28	Jeff Marcucm	MEP Late Models	12.667	0.091	71.051	2		Charles Marcum
3	32	J.P. Crabtree	MEP Late Models	12.922	0.346	69.649	2	Muncie	Mike Sargent
4	47	Nathan Greene	MEP Late Models	12.975	0.399	69.364	2	Muncie	John Sstapleton
5	7	Chance Gross	MEP Late Models	13.331	0.755	67.512	2	Indianapolis	Kevin Gross
6	51	James Butler	MEP Late Models	13.460	0.884	66.865	1	Muncie	Wendell Layne
7	67	Jacob O'Conner	MEP Late Models	14.374	1.798	62.613	2		
8	35	Ryder Van Alst	MEP Late Models			-	0	Anderson	Greg Van Alst
9	9B	Tanner Ballard	MEP Late Models			-	0	Sheridan	Troy Cox
Not class	sified								
DQ	30	Wayne Emberson	MEP Late Models	12.911		69.708	2	Plainfield	Wayne Emberson